
82660_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 7581 TIME SUBMITTED 16-MAR-2023 11:18AM

PAPER ID 97668533



1

13



5

21

34

37

38





19

31



35





18

22

36





5

10

10



3

4

4



5



11

16

28

30



14

26



5

933



3

3

15

25



1

1

24



9

27



17



1



2

29



1

39



1

2

8



1

1

1

1

3

4



1

1

4

7

7

32





1

2

2

8



1

1

6

6

12



1

20

23





17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

82660_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

www.mdpi.com
Internet

doaj.org
Internet

pesquisa.bvsalud.org
Internet

www.springermedizin.de
Internet

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

301 words — 4%

149 words — 2%

102 words — 1%

89 words — 1%

80 words — 1%

63 words — 1%

43 words — 1%

39 words — < 1%

33 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Brunt, Elizabeth M. "Histopathology of
nonalcoholic fatty liver disease", World Journal of
Gastroenterology, 2010.
Crossref

getjson.sid.ir
Internet

Marenao Tanaka, Kazuma Mori, Satoko
Takahashi, Yukimura Higashiura, Hirofumi
Ohnishi, Nagisa Hanawa, Masato Furuhashi. "Metabolic
dysfunction-associated fatty liver disease predicts new onset of
chronic kidney disease better than does fatty liver or
nonalcoholic fatty liver disease", Nephrology Dialysis
Transplantation, 2022
Crossref

Mohammed Eslam, Arun J. Sanyal, Jacob George.
"MAFLD: A consensus-driven proposed
nomenclature for metabolic associated fatty liver disease",
Gastroenterology, 2020
Crossref

aasldpubs.onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet

f1000research.com
Internet

www.science.gov
Internet

fbscience.com
Internet

api.intechopen.com
Internet

30 words — < 1%

27 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Shuna Myers, Isabelle Neyroud-Caspar, Laurent
Spahr, Konstantinos Gkouvatsos et al. "NAFLD
and MAFLD as emerging causes of HCC: A populational study",
JHEP Reports, 2021
Crossref

Wataru Tomeno, Kento Imajo, Takuya
Takayanagi, Yu Ebisawa et al. "Complications of
Non-Alcoholic Fatty Liver Disease in Extrahepatic Organs",
Diagnostics, 2020
Crossref

bmcmedimaging.biomedcentral.com
Internet

"AASLD Abstracts", Hepatology, 2012.
Crossref

Rosaria Maria Pipitone, Carlo Ciccioli, Giuseppe
Infantino, Claudia La Mantia et al. "MAFLD: a
multisystem disease", Therapeutic Advances in Endocrinology
and Metabolism, 2023
Crossref

Ying-Xin Xian, Jian-Ping Weng, Fen Xu. "MAFLD vs.
NAFLD: shared features and potential changes in
epidemiology, pathophysiology, diagnosis, and
pharmacotherapy", Chinese Medical Journal, 2021
Crossref

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet

www.healio.com
Internet

www.tandfonline.com

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Internet

"Clinical Cases in Hepatology", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2022
Crossref

Andrea Marengo, Ramy Ibrahim Kamal Jouness,
Elisabetta Bugianesi. "Progression and Natural
History of Nonalcoholic Fatty Liver Disease in Adults", Clinics in
Liver Disease, 2016
Crossref

F. Anthony Romero, Christopher T. Jones, Yingzi
Xu, Martijn Fenaux, Randall L. Halcomb. "The
Race to Bash NASH: Emerging Targets and Drug Development
in a Complex Liver Disease", Journal of Medicinal Chemistry,
2020
Crossref

Jeremy J. Theal. "A randomized, controlled
crossover trial of ondansetron in patients with
primary biliary cirrhosis and fatigue", Hepatology, 06/2005
Crossref

Mohammed Eslam, Shiv K. Sarin, Vincent Wai-Sun
Wong, Jian-Gao Fan et al. "The Asian Pacific
Association for the Study of the Liver clinical practice guidelines
for the diagnosis and management of metabolic associated
fatty liver disease", Hepatology International, 2020
Crossref

P. A. Read. "Cardioprotection against ischaemia
induced by dobutamine stress using glucagon-
like peptide-1 in patients with coronary artery disease", Heart,
03/01/2012
Crossref

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



34

35

36

37

38

39

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

Scott L. Friedman, Brent A. Neuschwander-Tetri,
Mary Rinella, Arun J. Sanyal. "Mechanisms of
NAFLD development and therapeutic strategies", Nature
Medicine, 2018
Crossref

bmcgeriatr.biomedcentral.com
Internet

bsdwebstorage.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

pure.rug.nl
Internet

www.nature.com
Internet

www.termedia.pl
Internet

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


